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Dolly’s Nashville
Thursday, July 16, 2026

Join the Heritage Club for a day trip to Nashville for all things Dolly! Our
jday begins at the Nashville Farmers Market where we'll stop for lunch
(OYO) and see what the many local vendors have to offer.

Next, we'll tour the iconic Country Music Hall of Fame and see the
museum’'s world-class exhibits and explore Dolly Parton: Journey of a
Seeker, a special exhibit highlighting Dolly's remarkable life, music, faith,
and creative spirit.

After our time at the Hall of Fame, we'll continue to the beaufiful
SongTeller Hotel, home to Dolly Parton'’s Life of Many Colors Museum.
This vibrant, inspiring exhibit showcases Dolly's personal story,
unforgettable style, and lasting impact on music and culture through
memorabilia, multimedia displays, and heartfelt storytelling.

The perfect ending to our Dolly-filled day will be the Nashville Symphony
performing Dolly Parton’s Threads: My Songs in Symphony at the
Schermerhorn symphony Center. The show starts at 6:00 and we'll have
time to enjoy a quick dinner (OYO) at the cafe on the Center's campus.

Price includes museum admissions, symphony ficket, deluxe motor
coach transportation, all faxes and gratuifies.

Price: $200 (Price Per Bank Customer)
Sign-Ups Start Feb 27 | $20 Non-Refundable Deposit Due at Reservation
Final Payment Date: Friday, June 5

Cullman County: Misty Shannon
misty.shannon@fnbforyou.com or 256.774.9568

Giles County: Savannah Bentley
931.424.2105 or savannah.bentley@fnbforyou.com

Lincoln County: Melissa Stevenson
931.433.9124 or melissa.stevenson@fnbforyou.com

Marshall County: Melissa Haynie
931.359.5900 or melissa.haynie@fnbforyou.com

Limestone County: Toyna Carter
256.233.8555 or toyna.carter@fnbforyou.com

Madison County: Miranda Nichols
256.325.4342 or miranda.nichols@fnbforyou.com

Please note: We reserve the right to amend the itinerary in the event of special circumstances or cancel a tour
if less than the required minimum number of passengers sigh up by the final payment date. After the final
payment date, any unpaid reservations will be released. Any cancellation of paid reservations after the final
payment date is non-refundable unless another passenger can be added from a wait list- if there is one.
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